Box Score Report

MHS @ Jamestown - Dec 22, 2023 - W 81-51

Period Stats

Team 1 2
MHS 36 45
JHS 22 29
Team Stats
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Points Per Possession
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Defensive Rebounds
Assists
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Charges Taken
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#1 Payton Schell

#3 kaden flavin

#4 fischer johnson

#20 Aric Winczewski

#21 Logan Conklin

#22 Carson Deaver

#23 Carson Sessing

#25 Kaiden Helm

#30 Landon Bedell

#32 Lucas Beeter

#33 Braden Nelson

#34 Grayson Schaeffer

#40 Wilson Wald

#42 Mason Jensen

Pts
19

FG
7115

1/2

0/1

5/15

9/15

0/1

1/2

3/5

12

1/3

1/2

3/7

0/0

7

Jamestown High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Noah Meissner

#11 Thomas Newman

#13 Unknown Athlete

#20 Jace Dillman

#21 Ryan Larson

#24 Brady Harty

#25 Jaxon Kolpin

#33 Jack Van Berkom

#35 James Horgan

#55 Caden Michaelson
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